H W IN =

AU B WNR ua b WN R

U b WN R

Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranger

Kontaktpers.

60m
Fornavn
Beate

Hilde V.
Silje
Veronica
Ingrid
Marianne S.

60m
Eileen
Elida Sofie
Elisa

Iselin

Nina N.
Sylva

60m
Anja
Ellen S.
Hedda F.
Leah
Maren
Marie

60m

Kaja Linnea
Mivhelle
Sara

Ida

Mia Therese
Vilja

60m
Mali B
Kristine
Olas.
Ingrid S
Ane L.
Mari

60m
Isak A. S.
Egil A.B.
Eirin
Maya
Lina B.
Hege

Treningsstevne
Straumsnes stadion

04.06.2015
Straumsnes IL
tore.kvisvik@gmail.com
Vindmaler kun benyttet korte Igp

1. heat Vind +0,8
Etternavn Klasse Klubb

Bolme 198 Surnadal il
Roaldset J99 Tingvoll IL
Naalsund 198 Straumsnes IL
Hggstad J99 Surnadal il
Kvisvik J 08 Straumsnes IL
Fiske J 08 Surnadal il

2. heat Vind +1,8
Hals J 05 Straumsnes IL
Fiske J 06 Surnadal il
Brunke 106 Surnadal il
Boklepp J 06 Surnadal il
Bolme 106 Surnadal il

Lande-Moen )06 Tingvoll IL

3. heat Vind +3,7
Myklebust J 05 Tingvoll IL
Fiske J 05 Surnadal il

Smedsrud J 05 Tingvoll IL
Jgrgensen J 05 Surnadal il

Halle J 05 Tingvoll IL
Nordvik J 05 Tingvoll IL

4. heat Vind +1,0
Ohrstrand 104 Tingvoll IL
Kanestrgm J04 Straumsnes IL
Berg Jo4 Straumsnes IL
Kanestrgm J04 Straumsnes IL
Hals 104 Straumsnes IL
Tveekrem J 05 Straumsnes IL
5. heat Vind +3,7
Meisingset J03 Tingvoll IL
Malgy J03 Norodd
Seether GO03 Norodd
Gundersen J03 Norodd
Hagen Jo4 Tingvoll IL
Einseth 104 Straumsnes IL
6. heat Vind +3,4
Bulling G99 Tingvoll IL
Larsen G 97 Norodd
Bolme J 0o Surnadal il
Reiten J 0o Tingvoll IL
Meisingset Jo1 Tingvoll IL
Einset J02 Straumsnes IL

8,0
9,4
10,0
10,5
11,6
13,1

10,6
14,0
13,4
12,4

9,9
10,0

11,5
10,5
10,0
11,1
12,9
13,3

10,5
10,9
11,0
11,1
11,3
12,5

8,6
10,3
10,6
10,9
11,0
11,7

7,5
7,7
8,6
8,8
9,0
9,5
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60m

Lars Kristian
Martin
Jakoab
Asgeir St.
Torgeir

60m

Lars
Sondre L.
Rune
Marco
Vebjgrn

200m
Sylva
Nina N.
Iselin
Anja

200m

Leah

Ellen S.

Ida

Kaja Linnea
Mia Therese

200m
Mivhelle
Mali B
Rune
Kristine
Ingrid S

200m
Olas.
Lina B.
Isak A. S.
Ask S.
Egil A.B.

200m
Jakoab
Martin
Emanuel
Vebjgrn
Marco
Sondre L.

Lengde
Bendik
Martin
Asgeir

Torgeir

7. heat

@yen Kvande
Frgseth
Wolfert
Aasen
Boklepp

8. heat
Bratsberg
Hagen
Freseth
Kamsvag
Aasen

1. heat
Lande-Moen
Bolme
Boklepp
Myklebust

2. heat
Jgrgensen
Fiske
Kanestrgm
Ohrstrand
Hals

3. heat
Kanestrgm
Meisingset
Fr@gseth
Malgy
Gundersen

4. heat
Saether
Meisingset
Bulling
Bulling
Larsen

5. heat
Wolfert
Frgseth
Kasmo
Aasen
Kamsvag
Hagen

sone 0,5m
Solem
Frgseth
Aasen
Boklepp

G 95
G04
G04
G04
G 04

GO0
G 02
GO03
GO03
GO03

106
106
106
J 05

105
J 05
104
104
104

104
103
103
103
103

GO03
Jo1
G99
G97
G 97

G04
G04
G04
GO03
G03
G 02

G04
G04
G04
G04

Vind -0,2
Surnadal il
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Straumsnes IL
Surnadal il

Vind +0,8
Norodd
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Straumsnes IL
Straumsnes IL

Vind +1,4
Tingvoll IL
Surnadal il
Surnadal il
Tingvoll IL

Vind -3,6
Surnadal il
Surnadal il
Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL
Straumsnes IL

Vind +2,2
Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Norodd
Norodd

Vind +3,0
Norodd
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Norodd

Vind -2,2
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Norodd
Straumsnes IL
Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL

Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL
Straumsnes IL
Surnadal il

7,1
10,1
11,3
11,6
11,7

8,0
9,3
10,7
10,7
10,8

39,6
37,7
47,9
40,3

38,9
37,2
44,1
38,4
39,2

38,7
30,7
37,8
37,3
38,8

38,5
31,3
25,2
26,2
26,9

39,5
36,6
37,1
39,9
38,6
31,0

3,26
2,70
2,50
1,94
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J13
1

Lengde
Marco
Vebjgrn
Olas

Lengde
Sondre L.

Lengde
Michelle
Sara
Ane L.
Marie

Lengde
Mali B
Rune

Ingrid S
Kristine

Lengde
Hege

J/G 7-10 Lengde

117

J16

J15

G16

G18

G19-22

Nina N.
Elisa
Iselin
Marianne S.
Elida Sofie
Ellen S.
Maren
Eileen
Leah
Ingrid
Anja
Marie
Vilja
Lengde
Silje

Lengde
Hilde V.
Veronica

Lengde
Maya

Lengde
Isak A. S.

Lengde
Egil A.B.

Lengde
Lars Kristian

sone 0,5m
Kamsvag
Aasen
Saether

sone 0,5m
Hagen

sone 0,5m
Kanestrgm
Berg
Hagen
Einseth

sone 0,5m
Meisingset
Frpseth
Gundersen
Malgy

sone 0,5m
Einset

sone 0,5m
Bolme
Brunke
Boklepp
Fiske
Fiske
Fiske
Halle

Hals
Jgrgensen
Kvisvik
Myklebust
Nordvik
Tveekrem

Naalsund

Roaldset
Hpgstad

Reiten

Bulling

Larsen

@yen Kvande

G 03
G03
GO03

G 02

104
104
104
104

103
103
103
103

102

106
106
106
108
106
105
J 05
105
J 05
108
J 05
105
J 05

198

199
199

100

G99

G97

G95

Straumsnes IL
Straumsnes IL
Norodd

Tingvoll IL

Straumsnes IL
Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL

Straumsnes IL

Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Norodd
Norodd

Straumsnes IL

Surnadal il
Surnadal il
Surnadal il
Surnadal il
Surnadal il
Surnadal il
Tingvoll IL
Straumsnes IL
Surnadal il
Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Straumsnes IL

Straumsnes IL

Tingvoll IL
Surnadal il

Tingvoll IL

Tingvoll IL

Norodd

Surnadal il

3,08
3,05
2,80

4,23

3,35
2,90
2,69
2,51

3,95
3,03
2,76
2,58

3,30

2,96
2,91
2,47
1,86
1,65
3,03
2,30
3,00
2,30
2,56
2,33
2,14
2,55

3,57

4,00
3,06

4,10

4,94

4,70

5,88



G13

J13

J11
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J10

J10-11

Kule 3kg
Lina B.

Kule 4kg
Isak A. S.

Kule 4kg
Egil A.B.

Kule 3kg
Veronica

Kule 3kg
May Liss
Beate
Silje

Kule 3kg
Sondre L.

Kule 2kg
Hege

Kule 2kg
Sara

Mia Therese
Kaja Linnea
Ida

Mari

Kule 2kg
Mali B
Ingrid S
Sarah

Kule 2kg
Eileen
Vilja

600m
Michelle
Ane L.
Hedda F.
Leah
Ellen S.

Meisingset

Bulling

Larsen

Hggstad

Johnsen
Bolme
Naalsund

Hagen

Einset

Berg

Hals
Ohrstrand
Kanestrgm
Einseth

Meisingset
Gundersen
Koksvik

Hals
Treekrem

1. heat
Kanestrgm
Hagen
Smedsrud
Jprgensen
Fiske

Jo1

G99

G97

199

198
198
198

G 02

102

104
104
104
104
104

103
103
103

J 05
105

104
104
J 05
J 05
J 05

Tingvoll IL

Tingvoll IL

Norodd

Surnadal il

Tingvoll IL
Surnadal il
Straumsnes IL

Tingvoll IL

Straumsnes IL

Straumsnes IL
Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL

Straumsnes IL
Straumsnes IL

Tingvoll IL
Norodd
Tingvoll IL

Straumsnes IL
Straumsnes IL

Straumsnes IL
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Surnadal il
Surnadal il

8,77

9,60

9,94

6,85

11,58
7,36
6,95

8,73

5,42

5,83
5,18
4,59
4,54
3,53

6,66
5,01
4,94

6,53 2kg
3,97 2kg

2.14,0
2.23,9
2.20,7
2.34,5
2.35,9



G11-12
1
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G/J12

[
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G16-18

600m
Martin
Emanuel
Olas.
Marco
Jakoab
Torgeir

600m
Sarah
Astrid N
Rune
Ingrid S

800m
Sigurd
Egil A.B.

2. heat
Frgseth
Kasmo
Saether
Kamsvag
Wolfert
Boklepp

3. heat
Koksvik
Hafstad
Frgseth
Gundersen

Beverfjord
Larsen

G04
G04
GO03
G03
G 04
G04

103
103
GO03
103

G99
G 97

Tingvoll IL
Norodd
Norodd

Straumsnes IL

Tingvoll IL
Surnadal il

Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Norodd

Tingvoll IL
Norodd

2.15,4
2.17,1
2.19,1
2.25,0
2.27,3
2.57,3

2.07,1
2.11,0
2.18,6
2.19,1

2.16,7
2,27,4



